gclegs;”b %F ;I : Classilﬁca definitiva
Classifica  NumFis Cognome

1 149864 VIANELLO VALENTINA
2 700002 STRANIERO STEFANIA
3 700003 OUAGLIOZZI GIULIA

4 7000000 POZZAN CATERINA

5 626421 MUSACCHIO CAMILLA
6 700001 CATARZI CONSTANCE
7 637318 BIGNOTTI LETIZIA

8 614439 ROSSA VERONICA

9 626124 BURICELLI ILARIA
10 642770 ZAPPALORTO MATILDE
11 700004 SANTUZZO MARIA
12 143020 SARZANI GIULIA
13 625411 ZIBETTI REBECCA
14 106239 BICCHIELLI CHIARA
15 645721 MACERIA MARIA
16 642488 ZANCO ESTER

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Fioretto femminile

Nome

BENETTI LUCREZIA
STOCCHI CLAUDIA
PIZZINI CAROLINA
BOTTAZZO SOFIA
BICEGO LODOVICA
ZENOBI RACHELE
SORA LUCREZIA
PORRONI GIULIA
CANDIANI VITTORIA
BORDIN ANNA CHIARA
AURIGHI VITTORIA
MELEGA SOFIA

GALLI TERESA
GIANNANTONIO ELEON
PERISSINOTTO STELLA
FANECCO ERIKA

Del

27/02/90
01/01/80
01/01/80
01/01/80
14/08/97
01/01/80
24/05/99
08/04/96
29/12/99
20/09/00
01/01/80
07/06/87
06/05/97
25/07/74
08/11/97
25/09/74
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Gran Premio Assoluti

VICENZA - Memorial Pilastro
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Denominazione

A.S.D.. C.S.MESTRE LIVIO DI ROSA
FORESTALE-MOGLIANO

VICENZA-BRESCIA

VICENZA-MONZA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.
SAVONA-JESI

SCHERMABRESCIA srl

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZ
D.L.F. VENEZIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
TRIESTE-TREVISO

ZINELLA SCHERMA A.S.D. SAN LAZZARO DI S
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE a.s.d.
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SALA D'ARME DELL'ANGELO

A.S.D. SALA D'ARME DELL'ANGELO
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